

# Willdan to Present at the Sidoti & Company Spring 2017 Convention

NEW YORK, NY / ACCESSWIRE / March 27, 2017 / Willdan Group, Inc. ("Willdan") (NASDAQ: WLDN), a provider of professional technical and consulting services, announced today that it will be presenting at the Sidoti & Company Spring 2017 Convention on March 29th at 10:25 AM EDT. During the conference, Willdan will make a presentation and hold a series of meetings with institutional investors.

A live webcast of the presentation will be available on the company's website at www.willdan.com under the "Investors: Events and Presentations" section. An archived version will be available in the same location shortly after the conclusion of the presentation.

Sidoti & Company is the preeminent, institutional-quality equity research provider on Wall Street covering small- and microcap equities. We are building interest and visibility into the most overlooked, undervalued segment of the equity market. Sidoti & Company aims to unite small- and micro-cap companies together with quality investors.

News Compliments of ACCESSWIRE.

### About Willdan Group, Inc.

Willdan provides professional consulting and technical services to utilities, public agencies, and private industry throughout the United States. Willdan's service offerings span a broad set of complementary disciplines that include energy efficiency and sustainability, engineering and planning, financial and economic consulting, and national preparedness. Willdan provides integrated technical solutions to extend the reach and resources of its clients, and provides all services through its subsidiaries specialized in each segment. For additional information, visit Willdan's website at www.willdan.com.

### About Sidoti & Company

Sidoti & Company, LLC is Wall Street's preeminent provider of equity research generally focused on companies with market capitalizations of under \$3 billion. We cover over 250 companies across a range of industries. The companies covered by our traditional research typically have a history of profitability, maintain strong balance sheets, and tend to have limited, if any, coverage by other Wall Street firms.

Our approach affords institutional investor clients a combination of high-quality research, a small- and micro-cap company focused on a nationwide sales effort, broad access to corporate management teams, and extensive trading support. We serve nearly 500 institutional clients in the U.S., Canada and the U.K., including many leading managers of portfolios with \$200 million to \$2 billion of assets. We believe that these asset managers are generally underserved by other larger brokerage firms that typically target larger managers.

Sidoti also hosts a fee-based biannual Emerging Growth Convention in New York, and is a provider of company sponsored research.

We are a broker-dealer registered with the SEC and a FINRA member firm. We provide a broad range of securities-related services. In addition to our high-quality research, our sales and trading services are distinguished by prompt execution, a competitive commission structure and access to smart order routing that utilizes all available sources of liquidity. From time to time, we are invited to participate as an underwriter, dealer, placement agent or initial purchaser in securities offerings for issuers for which we provide research coverage. Given our knowledge of the companies we cover, we believe that we are able to contribute to these capital-raising transactions. We also assist our issuers with stock repurchase programs, block trades and organized (Rule 10b5-1) trading plans.

For those interested in attending, please contact Caitlin Adams at conference@sidoti.com or visit http://www.sidoti.com/events/ for more information.

### Contact:

Willdan Group, Inc. Stacy McLaughlin Chief Financial Officer Tel: 657-223-8549 smclaughlin@willdan.com

Or

## Investor/Media Contact

Financial Profiles, Inc. Tony Rossi Tel: 310-622-8221 trossi@finprofiles.com

SOURCE: Willdan Group